Roller shutter and components
Slat and components
Guide rails and components
Caps and components
Tube and components
Gear and pulley
Override and electronic
www.dafayard.com - info@dafayard.com Roller shutter and components

31.01.19
31.01.23
31.01.26
27.03.26
Tape Guide for 22mm tape
27.01.22
Tape Guide for 23mm tape
27.01.23
27.04.16
27.05.15
46
22.5
23
AC 110V/60HZ, 230V/50HZ Tubular Motor Series
￠35mm standard tubular motor
32.35.AS.10         ￠35mm standard tubular motor 10Nm
￠45mm standard tubular motor
32.45.AS.06         ￠45mm standard tubular motor 6Nm
32.45.AS.10         ￠45mm standard tubular motor 10Nm
32.45.AS.20         ￠45mm standard tubular motor 20Nm
32.45.AS.30         ￠45mm standard tubular motor 30Nm
32.45.AS.40         ￠45mm standard tubular motor 40Nm
32.45.AS.50         ￠45mm standard tubular motor 50Nm
￠59mm stardard tubular motor
32.59.AS.60         ￠59mm stardard tubular motor 60Nm
32.59.AS.80         ￠59mm stardard tubular motor 80Nm
32.59.AS.100       ￠59mm stardard tubular motor 100Nm
32.59.AS.120       ￠59mm stardard tubular motor 120Nm
32.59.AS.140       ￠59mm stardard tubular motor 140Nm
￠92mm stardard tubular motor
32.92.AS.140       ￠92mm stardard tubular motor 140Nm
32.92.AS.180       ￠92mm stardard tubular motor 180Nm
32.92.AS.230       ￠92mm stardard tubular motor 230Nm
32.92.AS.300       ￠92mm stardard tubular motor 300Nm
￠45mm tubular motor with manual override
32.45.AM.10        ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override 10Nm
32.45.AM.20        ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override 20Nm
32.45.AM.30        ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override 30Nm
32.45.AM.40        ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override 40Nm
32.45.AM.50        ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override 50Nm
     ￠59mm tubular motor with manual override
32.59.AM.60        ￠59mm tubular motor with manual override 60Nm
32.59.AM.80        ￠59mm tubular motor with manual override 80Nm
32.59.AM.100      ￠59mm tubular motor with manual override 100Nm
32.59.AM.120      ￠59mm tubular motor with manual override 120Nm
32.59.AM.140      ￠59mm tubular motor with manual override 140Nm
Motors and Accessories
60
AC 110V/60HZ, 230V/50HZ Tubular Motor Series
￠92mm tubular motor with manual override
32.92.AM.140       ￠92mm tubular motor with manual override 140Nm
32.92.AM.180       ￠92mm tubular motor with manual override 180Nm
32.92.AM.230       ￠92mm tubular motor with manual override 230Nm
32.92.AM.300       ￠92mm tubular motor with manual override 300Nm
￠35mm tubular motor with built in receiver
32.35.AR.06         ￠35mm tubular motor with built in receiver 6Nm
32.35.AR.10         ￠35mm tubular motor with built in receiver 10Nm
￠45mm tubular motor with built in receiver
32.45.AR.10         ￠45mm tubular motor with built in receiver 10Nm
32.45.AR.20         ￠45mm tubular motor with built in receiver 20Nm
32.45.AR.30         ￠45mm tubular motor with built in receiver 30Nm
32.45.AR.40         ￠45mm tubular motor with built in receiver 40Nm
32.45.AR.50         ￠45mm tubular motor with built in receiver 50Nm
     ￠59mm tubular motor with built in receiver
32.59.AR.60         ￠59mm tubular motor with built in receiver 60Nm
32.59.AR.80         ￠59mm tubular motor with built in receiver 80Nm
32.59.AR.100       ￠59mm tubular motor with built in receiver 100Nm
32.59.AR.140       ￠59mm tubular motor with built in receiver 140Nm
￠45mm tubular motor with clutch
32.45.AC.40         ￠45mm tubular motor with clutch 40Nm
32.45.AC.50         ￠45mm tubular motor with clutch 50Nm
￠45mm tubular motor with manual override and built in receiver
32.45.AMR.10             ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override and built in receiver 10Nm
32.45.AMR.20             ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override and built in receiver 20Nm
32.45.AMR.30             ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override and built in receiver 30Nm
32.45.AMR.40             ￠45mm tubular motor with manual override and built in receiver 40Nm
Motors and Accessories
61
￠45 tubular motor with special length(350-380mm)
32.45.ASS.10       ￠45mm tubular motor in special length 10Nm
32.45.ASS.20       ￠45mm tubular motor in special length 20Nm
   DC 12V/24V Tubular Motor Series
32.35.DS.05         ￠35mm  DC tubular motor  5Nm
32.35.DS.08         ￠35mm  DC tubular motor  8Nm
32.35.DS.10         ￠35mm  DC tubular motor  10Nm
32.45.DS.10         ￠45mm  DC tubular motor  10Nm
32.45.DS.15         ￠45mm  DC tubular motor  15Nm
32.45.DS.20         ￠45mm  DC tubular motor  20Nm
Standard single phase chain Industrial rolling door motor
33.SC.150. SP
33.SC.310. SP
33.SC.370. SP